Early Help Locality Teams Contact Details

Bury East Locality Team (including Tottington/Ramsbottom)
Team Leader — Kim Whittle
Early Help Consultant — Faye Higgens
Early Help Social Worker — Rachel Wilson (R.Wilson@bury.gov.uk ) Tel Number: 253 7390
Early Help Social Worker — Georgia Rollings (G.Rollings@bury.gov.uk ) Tel Number: 253 6857
Main Telephone Number; 0161 253 5200
Central Email: EarlyHelp@Bury.gov.uk (available anytime)

Whitefield Locality Team (including Prestwich)
Interim Team Leader — Karen Qvery
Early Help Consultant — Vicki Burgess
Early Help Social Worker — Natalie Cook (N.Cook@bury.gov.uk ) Tel Number: 253 7993
Early Help Social Worker — Claudine Green (C.Green@bury.gov.uk ) Tel Number: 253 6375
Main Telephone Number: 0161 253 5077
Central Email: EarlyHelp@Bury.gov.uk

Radcliffe Locality Team
Team Leader — Caroline Finn
Early Help Consultant — Julie Barlow
Early Help Social Worker (Interim TL) — Karen Overy (K.Overy@bury.gov.uk ) Tel Number: 253 5978
Early Help Social Worker — Karen Smith (K.J.Smith@bury.gov.uk ) Tel Number: 253 6670
Main Telephone Number: 0161 252 7465/7468
Central Email: EarlyHelp@Bury.gov.uk




